Old Sheet Refioving & Replace
with new sheet along with Hardware

Tra nsportation C h arges- Sa le
Output CGST@964
Output SGST@9Yo

ROUND OFF

996519

9.0880 sqmt 4,O31.36

9
9

sqml

%"

vo

36,637.OO

3,500.oo
3,612.33
3,612.33

o.34

9.0880 sqmt a 47,362.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two Only
E_ & O_E

HSN/SAC CGST SGST/UTGST Total

995474
996519

36.637_OO
3.500.oo

9a/a
9a/o

3,297_33
315.OO

9./o
9a/"

3.297.33
315.OO

6,594.66
630 00

Total 40,137.OO 3,512.33 3,512.33 7,224-66
TaxAmounr (in words) : tNR Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four and Sixty Six paise Onty

Company's Bank Details
A/c Holdeis Name: AKB GLASS SYSTEMS FY 2023-2024

Renafis: 
Bank Name i HDFC OD AC (5O2OOOO97a52O4)

Beins sate towards AdditionatAcP work in tnnopolis 
-Atr.um 

proj."t flf,n1n"!,r" 
"o.., 

3:?::l"j:?:13ae."..h a HDFcooooo4z